Linear LED High Bay Series
www.halcolighting.com | sales@halcolighting.com  | call 800.677.3334
ProLED® Linear LED High Bay Series is a long life and energy
efficient replacement for existing linear fluorescent or HID
installations.  Ideal for high mounting heights, the ProLED
Linear LED High Bays deliver instant-on capabilities, uniform
illumination, and reduced maintenance costs.  Wiring and control
options and accessories are available to help reduce installation

99986 LHB/MC (0-10V) Motion Control Sensor
99987 LHB/WG1 WG1=Wire Guard for LHB1 4.85 lb
99988 LHB/WG2 WG2=Wire Guard for LHB2 6.31 lb
99997 LHB/PC1 Polycarbonate Clear Lens for LHB1 2.43 lb
99998 LHB/PC2 Polycarbonate Clear Lens for LHB2 3.31 lb
99999 LHB/VMA V Hook Mounting Assembly 0.42 lb
Accessories and Replacement Parts Ordering Information
Base Product Information
Watt Product # Product Code Volts
Color
Temp. CRI
Lumen
Output
Useful
Life* Dimmable Size Equivalent Replacement
160W 99974 LHB160/840/UNV/N 120-277V 4000K 80 16,800 50,000 Yes 47.95"l x 14.85"w x 2.99"h 4-lamp (T8)
160W 99975 LHB160/840/UNV/W 120-277V 4000K 80 16,800 50,000 Yes 47.95"l x 14.85"w x 2.99"h 4-lamp (T8)
200W 99978 LHB200/840/UNV/N 120-277V 4000K 80 21,000 50,000 Yes 48.95"l x 19.75"w x 2.99"h 4-lamp (T5HO)/6-LAMP (T8)
200W 99979 LHB200/840/UNV/W 120-277V 4000K 80 21,000 50,000 Yes 48.15"l x 19.75"w x 2.99"h 4-lamp (T5HO)/6-LAMP (T8)
250W 99982 LHB250/840/UNV/N 120-277V 4000K 80 26,500 50,000 Yes 48.15"l x 19.75"w x 2.99"h 6-lamp (T5HO)/8-LAMP (T8)
250W 99983 LHB250/840/UNV/W 120-277V 4000K 80 26,500 50,000 Yes 48.15"l x 19.75"w x 2.99"h 6-lamp (T5HO)/8-LAMP (T8)
**
Warranty Commercial/Industrial: This product is warranted for 5 years from the date purchase.
May not be compatible with all dimmable systems, dimming performance may vary by system, please check the website www.halcolighting.com for up-to-date dimmer compatibility information. Use on incompatible systems may
shorten lamp life.